

NH-83 to bangachok

(mmh54-52)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

41SBD/2021-22

Executive Engineer R.W.D. DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. WORK SUB-DIVISION -

Hulasganj

41SBD/2021-22

Measurement Book

Surenatra Kumar

N/O-2898

BB

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and fixing of working Bench mark etc P-1					
1 nos @ 3021.00/each →					Rs 3021.00
② Providing and fixing of working Bench mark Reference TMB P-1					
2 nos @ 1850.32/each →					Rs 3700.00
③ Clearing and grubbing etc all complete job					
0.314 Hec @ 57161.75/Hec					
→					Rs 15860.00
④ Earth work in excavation for foundation etc all					
TMB P-2 — 15.66 m ³					
TMB P-2 Item ⑦ — 98.76 m ³					
114.42 m ³					
@ 294.73/m ³ →					Rs 33723.00
⑤ Providing and PCC as Landing coarse etc all complete					
TMB P-② Item ⑤ — 2.84 m ³					
P-3 Item ⑧ — 12.84 m ³					
15.68 m ³					
@ 4330.61/m ³					
→					Rs 67904.00
⑥ Brick masonry wall (114) in foundation etc					
P-3 Item ⑨ — 55.28 m ³					
@ 5057.80/m ³ →					Rs 279595.00

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/31) Brick work in C.M (1:4) In Head wall etc					
P-3 Item (7/31) —				12.00 m ³	
@ 5703.11/m ³ →					Rs 68437.00
(8/33) plastering with cement mortar etc all complete					
P-4 Item (8/33) —				23.64 m ²	
@ 150.79/m ² →					Rs 3565.00
(9/34) Providing cement Panning etc all complete					
P-4 —				9.28 m ²	
@ 45.50/m ² →					Rs 422.00

(10/37) Brick-masonry (C1:4) In sub structure etc					
P-4 Item (10/37) —				24.39 m ³	
@ 5860.35/m ³					
→					Rs 142934.00

(11/38) Plain reinforced cement concrete etc all					
P-5 Item (11/38) —				3.78 m ³	
@ 5079.61/m ³					
→					Rs 19201.00

(12/40) RCC M-25 Deck slab etc all complete					
4.61 m ³ @ 6134.35/m ³					
→					Rs 28279.00

(13/32) Providing and laying RCC NP-3 etc P-2 Item (13/32)					
7.50 m @ 1138.48/m →					Rs 8539.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13) Providing reinforcement- 41) T.M.B. HYSD Bar etc					
P-5 Item (5/4) —					226.80 kg
P-6 Item (1/4) —					326.56 kg
					T-553.36 kg
					at 0.56 m ² @ 5736.45/m ²
					→ Rs 2876.00
14) Brick masonry work 43) 1st cement mortar etc					
P-6 3.24 m ³ @ 5462.16/m ³					
					→ Rs 17697.00
15) Plastering with cement 44) mortar etc all					
P-7 - 65.30 m ²					
					@ 150.79/m ² → Rs 9847.00
16) Providing 1.5 mm cement 45) putty etc all P-7 Item 3/4s					
24.30 m ² @ 45.40/m ²					
					→ Rs 1103.00
16) Providing weep hole in 46) brick masonry etc					
P-7, Item (5/4)					
22 nos @ 119.66/each → Rs 2633.00					
17) const ⁿ of granular sub 9) base etc all					
P-8 — 154.83 m ³					
P-9 — 28.76 m ³					
					48.02 m ³
					T-231.61 m ³
					@ 1964.65/m ³ → Rs 455033

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Bot cutting etc all complete gas P-9					
24.01 m ³ @ 74.16/m ³					
					→ R 1781.00
(19) cable duct across the road etc all					
30.00 m @ 882.92/m					
					→ R 26488.00
(20) Providing and laying WDM GT (3) etc all					
117.82 m ³ @ 2440.57/m ³					
					→ R 285590.00

(21) Const ⁿ of sub grade and earthen shoulder etc					
P- (11) Item (4) - 265.65 m ³					
Item (5) - 94.25 m ³					
					359.90 m ³
Limit. 345.69 m ³					
@ 235.98/m ³					
					→ R 81576.00

(22) Cement concrete Pavement etc all complete					
P- 11 Item (6)					
102.13 m ³					
Limit 99.99 m ³ @ 5505.87/m ³					
					→ R 550532

(23) Providing and applying Primer coat etc all					
P- 12 Item (7)					

Continuation

1319.73 m² @ 44.62/m²
→ R 58886.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) (12) Providing Tack coat etc at complete job -					
1379.73 m ² @ 15.18/m ²					
					→ Rs 20034.00
(25) (12) Providing and laying m/s seal Surfacing etc					
1319.73 m ² @ 183.85/m ²					
					→ Rs 242632.00
(26) (21+22) Road marking with hot applied etc all					
(1/21) OT Portion -					
75.00 m ² @ 735.79/m ²					
					→ Rs 57505.00
(11) (22) PCC Portion -					
33.00 m ² @ 766.57/m ²					
					→ Rs 25297.00
(27) (16+17) Kilometer Stone and 200m Stone etc					
(i) - km - 2 nos @ 1945.51/each					
(ii) - 200m - 2 nos @ 556.33/each					→ Rs 3891.00
					→ Rs 1112.00
(28) (18+19+20) Traffic sign Board etc at complete					
(i) - 2 nos @ 3545.77/each					→ Rs 7092.00
(ii) - 4 nos @ 3643.26/each					→ Rs 14573.00
(iii) - 2 nos @ 5257.22/each					→ Rs 10514.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29) 29725 Provision of 15 nos strips rubble etc					
(1) - 45.00 m ² @ 183.95/m ²					8278.00
(11) - 22.50 m ² @ 735.79/m ²					16555.00
(30) 26 Direction and placing Identity sign board etc					
2 nos @ 3051.23/each					6102.00
(31) 27 planting of tree and their maint ⁿ					
30 nos @ 818.70/each					24561.00
(32) 28 providing fixing large board etc at					
3 nos @ 9163.22/nos					27490.00
(33) 6 const ⁿ of Embankment with materials etc 100m least P-15					
526.19 m ³					
Limit - 372.77 m ³					
@ 188.05/m ³					70099.00
(34) 7 const ⁿ of Embankment with materials etc 100m least P-15					
1227.80 m ³					
Limit - 878.47 m ³					
@ 170.52/m ³					149885.00
(35) 46 weep hole etc compl ^a P-7 Item (C)					
22 nos @ 119.65/each					

Continuation

Continuation